Representation of Printed Document

W SPACE COAST Member Statement Page 1 of 4
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ISLAND THINGZ CARIBBEAN RESTAURANT LLC
1155 MALABAR RD NE STE 15
PALM BAY FL 32907-3262

State!nent el SCCU Members' Watchdog Promise
Period Number

8/11/25 to 8/31/25 800762412 Honest People, Trusted Products, Time Valued
Statement Summary
Account Type Beginning Balance Ending Balance
Business Savings $0.00 $5.00
Business Free Checking $0.00 $26,053.35

Business Savings Account Summary

Account Number 8100023900822

Days In Period 21 Interest Rate 0.04%
Beginning Balance $0.00 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.00%
Total Money In $5.00 Dividends Paid This Period $0.00
Total Money Out $0.00 Dividends Paid Year To Date $0.00
Ending Balance $5.00 Total Service Charges $0.00
Account Activity
Transaction Effective
Date Date Transaction Description Money In Money Out Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
8/11/25 8/11/25  New Account Deposit New Account Funding 5.00 5.00
Ending Balance $5.00

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this Period Total Year to Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Fees $0.00 $0.00
Continued to next page SCCU Routing Number: 263177903
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ISLAND THINGZ CARIBBEAN RESTAURANT LLC Page 2 of 4
Business Free Checking Account Summary

Account Number 8100023900830

Days In Period 31 Total Service Charges $0.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Total Money In $69,152.48
Total Money Out $43,099.13
Ending Balance $26,053.35
Account Activity
Transaction Effective
Date Date Transaction Description Money In  Money Out Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
8/11/25 8/11/25  New Account Deposit New Account Funding 50.00 50.00
8/12/25 8/12/25  Deposit 3,620.00 3,670.00
8/12/25 8/12/25  Over Counter Check 101 -600.00 3,070.00

External Withdrawal REPUBLICSERVICES

8/13/25 8/13/25 BILL PAYMENT - RSIBILLPAY -897.77 2,172.23
8/13/25 8/13/25 Deposit 2,000.00 4,172.23
8/14/25 8/14/25  Over Counter Check 105 -75.00 4,097.23
8/15/25 8/15/25 External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,717.59 6,814.82
8/18/25 8/18/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 41.24 6,856.06
8/18/25 8/18/25 External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,007.75 8,863.81
8/18/25 8/18/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 3,304.66 12,168.47
8/18/25 8/18/25 External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 3,542.09 15,710.56
8/18/25 8/18/25 Check 89 -506.15 15,204.41
8/18/25 8/18/25 Check 91 -780.00 14,424.41
8/18/25 8/18/25 Check 102 -663.97 13,760.44
8/18/25 8/18/25 Check 104 -653.50 13,106.94
8/18/25 8/18/25 Check 107 -400.00 12,706.94
8/18/25 8/18/25 Check 109 -800.00 11,906.94
8/18/25 8/18/25 Check 111 -666.67 11,240.27
8/18/25 8/18/25 Over Counter Check 106 -480.00 10,760.27
8/19/25 8/19/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,411.43 13,171.70
8/19/25 8/19/25 Over Counter Check 95 -2,500.00 10,671.70
8/19/25 8/19/25  Over Counter Check 93 -180.00 10,491.70
8/19/25 8/19/25 Check 90 -470.00 10,021.70
8/19/25 8/19/25 Check 108 -360.45 9,661.25
8/20/25 8/20/25 External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,821.52 12,482.77
External Withdrawal FLA DEPT REVENUE
8/20/25 8/20/25 SALES TAX - CO1 225867132 -6,223.54 6,259.23
8/20/25 8/20/25 Over Counter Check 6002 -1,500.00 4,759.23
8/20/25 8/20/25  Over Counter Check 94 -750.00 4,009.23
8/20/25 8/20/25 Check 96 -1,047.29 2,961.94
8/20/25 8/20/25 Check 6000 -166.00 2,795.94
8/20/25 8/20/25 Check 6001 -334.00 2,461.94
8/21/25 8/21/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,664.99 5,126.93
8/22/25 8/22/25 External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 11.54 5,138.47
8/22/25 8/22/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 3,054.27 8,192.74
8/22/25 8/22/25 Check 6005 -800.00 7,392.74
8/25/25 8/25/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,164.16 9,556.90
8/25/25 8/25/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 3,108.78 12,665.68
8/25/25 8/25/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 3,408.58 16,074.26
8/25/25 8/25/25 Over Counter Check 6011 -750.00 15,324.26
8/25/25 8/25/25 Check 6008 -346.78 14,977.48
8/26/25 8/26/25 External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,186.02 17,163.50
External Withdrawal DELUXE CHECK -
8/26/25 8/26/25 CHECK/ACC. -9.95 17,153.55
8/26/25 8/26/25 Check 6004 -200.00 16,953.55

Continued to next page
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ISLAND THINGZ CARIBBEAN RESTAURANT LLC

Business Free Checking Account (continued)

Page 3 of 4

Transaction Effective
Date Date Transaction Description Money In Money Out Balance
External Withdrawal Island Thingz Ca Island
827125 827125  Thingz Caribb - TOAST PAYR 1161630473 -5,596.09  11,357.46
8/27/25 8/27/25 Check 115 -501.83 10,855.63
8/27/25 8/27/25  Check 6007 -1,076.70 9,778.93
8/27/25 8/27/25 Check 6009 -190.00 9,588.93
External Deposit DoorDash, Inc. - DoorDash -
8/27/25 8/28/25 ST-N7J3G5K3F4Q5 21,000.00 30,588.93
8/28/25 8/28/25 External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,368.15 32,957.08
8/28/25 8/28/25  External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,457.61 35,414.69
External Withdrawal AMEX EPAYMENT ER AM
8/28/25 8/28/25 - ACH PMT W3042 -6,762.53 28,652.16
External Withdrawal STRATEGY EXECUTI
8/28/25 8/28/25 PAYROLL TAX COLLECT - TAX COL -3,201.59 25,450.57
NOW Deposit Zelle From DENZIL LUDFORD
8/28/25 8/28/25 +1-800-447-7228 35.00 25,485.57
8/28/25 8/28/25  Over Counter Check 105 -655.00 24,830.57
8/28/25 8/28/25 Over Counter Check 6010 -120.00 24,710.57
External Deposit DoorDash, Inc. - DoorDash -
8/28/25 8/29/25 ST-DOASV8G7D5H1 1,534.71 26,245.28
8/28/25 8/28/25 Check 104 -334.00 25,911.28
8/28/25 8/28/25 Check 106 -1,500.32 24,410.96
8/29/25 8/29/25 External Deposit Citizens - NET SETLMT 2,642.39 27,053.35
8/29/25 8/29/25  Over Counter Check 107 -520.00 26,533.35
8/29/25 8/29/25  Over Counter Check 6006 -480.00 26,053.35
Ending Balance $26,053.35
Summary of Checks Cleared
Check No. Amount Check No. Amount Check No. Amount Check No. Amount
89 506.15 102 663.97 * 107 520.00 * 6004 200.00
90 470.00 * 104 653.50 108 360.45 6005 800.00
9 780.00 * 104 334.00 109 800.00 6006 480.00
* 93 180.00 105 75.00 * 111 666.67 6007 1,076.70
94 750.00 * 105 655.00 * 115 501.83 6008 346.78
95 2,500.00 106 480.00 * 6000 166.00 6009 190.00
96 1,047.29 * 106 1,500.32 6001 334.00 6010 120.00
* 101 600.00 107 400.00 6002 1,500.00 6011 750.00

*Next to number indicates skipped check number.

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this Period

Total Year to Date

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

$0.00

Total Returned Fees

$0.00

$0.00

4-840-13525-0043305-001-000-000-000-000



ISLAND THINGZ CARIBBEAN RESTAURANT LLC

Page 4 of 4

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT, IT IS YOUR PERMANENT RECORD OF ACCOUNT

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR INQUIRES
ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT

If you think there is an error on your statement,
or if you need more information about a
transaction on your statement, write us at Space
Coast Credit Union P.O. Box 419001,
Melbourne, FL 32941-9001. You must notify us
of any potential errors in writing no later than 60
days after we sent you the first statement on
which the error or problem appeared. You may
telephone us, but doing so will not preserve your
rights.

In your letter, give us the following information:

e  Your name and account number.
e  The dollar amount of the suspected error.

. Describe what you believe is wrong and
why you believe it is an error. If you need
more information, describe the item you
are unsure about.

You do not have to pay any amount in question
while we are investigating, but you are
responsible for the remainder of your balance
and should pay the parts of your statement that
are not in question. While we investigate your
question, we cannot report you as delinquent or
take any action to collect the amount you
question. The charge in question may remain on
your statement and we may continue to charge
you interest on that amount. However, if we
determine that we made a mistake you will not
have to pay the amount in question or any
interest or other fees related to that amount.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT
YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS
(CONSUMERS ONLY)

Telephone us at the number listed on the reverse side
of this statement or write us at the P.O. Box specified
on this statement as soon as you can, if you think your
statement or receipt is wrong, or if you need more
information about a transfer listed on the statement or
receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days
after we sent the FIRST statement on which the
problem or error appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure
about, and explain as clearly as you can why you
believe it is an error or why you need more
information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.
If you tell us verbally, we may require that you
send us your complaint or question in writing
within 10 business days.

We will investigate and tell you the results of our
investigation within 10 business days after we hear
from you and we will correct any error promptly. If we
need more time, however, we may take up to 45 days
to investigate your complaint or question. If we decide
to do this, we will credit your account within 10
business days for the amount you think is an error, so
that you have the use of the money during the time it
takes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you
to put your complaint or question in writing and we do
not receive it within 10 business days, we may not
credit your account.

If we decide that there was no error, we will send you
a written explanation within 3 business days after we
finish our investigation. You may ask for copies of the
documents that we used in our investigation.

The amount of the FINANCE CHARGE on your open-end credit plan is determined by multiplying the
daily balance in each loan account by the Daily Periodic Rate. The daily balance shall be computed by
taking the beginning balance of each day, adding new advances, and subtracting any payments or
credits. Report errors in writing to Space Coast Credit Union, P.O. Box 419001, Melbourne, FL

32941-9001

This statement is sent for informational purposes and is not intended as an attempt to collect, assess or
recover a discharged debt from you personally. If this account is actively in or was discharged in a
bankruptcy proceeding, please be advised that this communication is sent for informational purposes only

and is not an attempt to collect upon a debt.

Outstanding ltems

ITEM NO.

AMOUNT

TOTAL:

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Balance Shown on
this Statement

$

Add
.
Deposits not
Credited in this
Statement (if any)

Total

Subtract
Iltems Outstanding

$

Balance

$

Your register should
show this balance.

s federaily insare
a0d biacked by the full faith and credit

NCUA

Pationa) Gredit Union Administratien, 3 US. Gavernment Agency

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT, IT IS YOUR PERMANENT RECORD OF ACCOUNT

W7 SCCU+

Eram: SCCU

4 You just got paid
- two days early!

" GETPAID UPTO
2 DAYS EARLY

Tired of waiting for payday? With SCCU Free
Checking, your direct deposit can hit your account
up to 2 days early! Plus get access to our fully-fea-

tured online/mobile banking app!

SCCU.com/FreeChecking

Federally insured by NCUA. Conditions apply. Early payment
is contingent upon receiving the funds on time.
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